
From: Hill, Shannon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Downtown West project going to HLC on Jan. 15
Date: Sunday, October 18, 2020 7:00:42 PM

 
 

From: Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Monday, November 18, 2019 9:51 AM
To: Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Arroyo, Juliet
<Juliet.Arroyo@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert
<Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Provedor, Jennifer <jennifer.provedor@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: RE: Downtown West project going to HLC on Jan. 15
 
This week’s coordination meeting is internal (staff only), so we will confirm with Google via email.
 
Thanks.
 

From: Hughey, Rosalynn 
Sent: Monday, November 18, 2019 8:13 AM
To: Arroyo, Juliet <Juliet.Arroyo@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert
<Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>;
Provedor, Jennifer <jennifer.provedor@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Downtown West project going to HLC on Jan. 15
Importance: High
 
Hello – in your team meeting this week, please discuss with Google about scheduling the project for
early referral at the Jan. 15 HLC meeting. We need to confirm by early next week, as the hearing
notice is due to support staff on Dec.
2. Thanks.
 
Rosalynn Hughey
Director
Department of Planning, Building & Code Enforcement
City of San Jose
200 E. Santa Clara Street, 3rd Floor Tower
San Jose, CA 95113 
408-535-7911
rosalynn.hughey@sanjoseca.gov 
www.sanjoseca.gov  
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